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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z5D33A4005
Acquisto
tende
veneziane

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

AMIFLEX
MDAMFR45T62F467K 

0.00
16/11/2021
16/11/2021 

0.00

Z1C33EAD92
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
IGIENICO-
SANITARIO

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

DETER
08055800158

0.00
16/11/2021
16/11/2021 

0.00

Z9B2FEFD45
Rinnovo
contratto
assistenza
AROGO
Software

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

ARGO SOFTWARE
00838520880

2294.00
01/01/2021
31/12/2021 

2294.00

ZA03031AA9
Acquisto
NOD
antivirus

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

COMAS S.N.C.
02899460154

245.00
01/01/2021
31/12/2021 

245.00

ZEA2FEFFEF
Acquisto
SIDI
personale

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

ARGO SOFTWARE
00838520880

410.00
01/01/2021
31/12/2021 

410.00
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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z63302FB83
Rinnovo
abbonamento
tecnica della
scuola

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGEN.381/91

TECNODID SRL
00659490631

110.00
01/01/2021
31/12/2021 

110.00

Z0330301FE
Rinnovo
abbonamento
Amministrare
e dirigere la
scuola

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

EUROEDIZIONI
TORINO S.R.L.
07009890018

140.00
01/01/2021
31/12/2021 

140.00

ZAC3118413
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO
PER ESAMI

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

SPAGGIARI
ROBERTO
00150470342

700.00
17/11/2021
17/11/2021 

2012.80

ZA1314C0EE
acquisto
pacchetto
hosting

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

ARUBA SPA
01573850516

50.00
24/05/2021
24/05/2022 

50.00

Z1F3407B33
Acquisto
rinnovo
inventario

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE
N.381/91

MAGNANI SRL
06090890960

315.00
22/11/2021
22/11/2021 

0.00

ZD228E0967
Determina a
contrarre per
Convenzione
CONSIP
noleggio
fotocopiatore
per
Segreteria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

KYOCERA
DOCUMENT
SOLUTIONS SPA
02973040963

4380.96
15/07/2019
15/07/2022 

2920.64



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z9728E100D
Determina a
contrarre per
Convenzione
CONSIP
noleggio
fotocopiatori
per i plessi

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

kYOCERA
DOCUMENT
SOLUTIONS
02973040963

5033.19
18/07/2019
18/07/2022 

3354.24

ZBF2EB2170
Esperto
esterno
progetto
MOVI-
MENTE

04-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
SENZA PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

ASD ORIZON JUDO
12614510159

2100.00
15/10/2020
31/03/2021 

2100.00

Z242EB57BF
Progetto
MOVI-
MENTE
primaria

04-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
SENZA PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

ORIZON JUDO
ASSOCIAZIONE
SPORTIVA
12614510159

1800.00
13/10/2020
31/01/2021 

0.00

ZCC2F09535
PROGETTO
LINGUA
INGLESE

04-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
SENZA PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

ENJOY YOUR
ENGLISH
08984300965

4550.00
03/11/2020
07/05/2021 

4550.00

ZE62EB7481
Progetto
educazione
al gesto
grafico

04-
PROCEDURA
NEGOZIATA
SENZA PREVIA
PUBBLICAZIONE
DEL BANDO

FERRARIO IRINA
SONIA
FRRRSN76C44B300A 

1541.12
19/10/2020
18/03/2021 

1541.12
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